Staff Assistant:
Eli Rodriguez

CITY OF ORLANDO
OFFICE OF PURCHASING

BID TABULATION
IFB17-0387
Hydrated Lime

August 24, 2017 at 2:00 pm

Purchasing Agent:
Diane Wetherington

Carmeuse Lime & Stone

Lhoist North America of

Conflit of Interest Disclosure Form Included:

Alabama, LLC
Vendor's City & State: Pittsburgh, PA Lakeland, FL
Description Unit Quantity Item Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
Hydrated Lime Ca Tons 3,500 11% 319.6100 | $ 1,118,635.00] $ 259.450 | $ 908,075.00
Calculated Total: $ 1,118,635.00 $ 908,075.00
Vendor's Total: $ 1,118,635.00 $ 803,075.00
Discount Payment Terms: -
Visa ePayable? (Yes/No) No No
Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No) Yes Yes
Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged: Yes Yes
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized: Yes Yes
Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation: Yes Yes
Bidder's Questionnaire Attached: Yes Yes
Yes Yes

VBM Certification:

M/WBE Certification:

Expiration Date:

Original & Number of Copies:

1 Original, 1 Copy & 1 Flash Drive

1 Original, 1 Copy & 1 Flash Drive

NOTE: BID TABULATIONS ARE POSTED AS INFORMATION ONLY. BID SUBMITTALS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER EVALUATION. A NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

WILL BE ISSUED UPON FINAL EVALUATION.

1



	Sheet1

